
Classifica Definitiva

C.I. Sprint Data: 07/06/2008
Data creazione: 2026/01/10 22:02:55

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RYTEL Alex 00:08:11

2 STEFANOLLI Paolo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:08:59

3 ZAMBOTTI Damiano G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:09:52

4 STELZER Gianni ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:10:39

5 COMINA Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:10:59

6 BUFFA Sandrina 00:12:14

7 MICHELI Graziano 00:12:21

8 CANELLA Samuele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:13:05

9 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:14:57

9 POLONI Nicola OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:14:57

11 ZORZI CINZIA G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:16:21

12 VICENTINI Laura 00:19:53

13 PALUMBO Linda TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:56

14 KONOMI Irena A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:37:17

NP SVALDI Francesco ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP HILLEBRAND Christian ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM BERTI Denis G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:24:02

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:12

2 SCALET Riccardo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:51

3 ZUCAL Giulio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:09:01

4 MARIANI Antonio A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:09:07

5 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:09:10

6 MENGARDA Renzo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:09:27

7 ECCLI Elias TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:09:28

8 GOBBER Mirko U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:09:47

9 PRADEL Mirco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:10:22

10 PEZZÉ Giacomo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:10:49

11 FRISON Emanuele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:10:56

12 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:11:15

13 CORRADINI Francesco G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:12:24

14 BERNARDIN Alex U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:27

15 BACCEGA Samuele PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:06

16 FRANZ Francesco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:17:53

17 VIDALE Simone PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:58

NP GONZO Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M16



Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CORREDIG Alberto A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:10:21

2 BONAZZI Marco A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:10:23

3 BENINI Simone A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:10:33

4 STAMPFER Lukas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:10:37

5 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:47

6 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:10:48

7 ANUCHKIN Mikhail TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:10:54

7 CURZIO Samuele JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D. 00:10:54

9 DEGASPERI Moritz TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:10:59

10 TAMARRI Emilio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:11:02

11 FRAMBA Simon G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:11:13

12 ORLER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:11:29

13 LIVA Nicolò A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:11:51

14 GONZO Giovanni ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:11:58

15 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:12:10

16 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:20

17 PEDAMONTI Dabal POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE  VOGHERA 00:12:31

18 GRECO Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:41

19 OBLACH Mathias A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:13:02

20 BUFFA Gabriele PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:03

21 GIACCHETTO Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:13:07

22 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:10

23 TONOLO Francesco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:11

24 SEBASTIANI Nicolò JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D. 00:13:25

25 PENAZZATO Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:13:29

26 TREMUL Michael GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:13:43

27 SINGH Manjinder A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:13:58

28 GATTI Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:14:02

29 BACCEGA Riccardo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:04

30 ORLER Nicolò U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:20

31 MENEGHEL Francesco A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:35

32 NICULA Daniel A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:15:01

33 VILLA Davide A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:06

34 RAUS Stefano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:23

35 GALTER Cristian GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:26

36 BETTEGA David A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:30

37 DORIGO Marco GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:15:36

38 FILIPPI Lorenzo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:17:27

39 PICHLER Armin TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:55

40 TAMAI Marco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:18:18

41 ANGIONI Giacomo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:18:21

42 POMPELE Luca UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:22:06

43 SBERNARDORI Luca A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:23:23

44 FEDEL Tomaso ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:23:32

45 BRUNNER Tomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:23:50

46 BUOSI Michele ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:24:43

47 ANGHINETTI Alessandro A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:41:20

NP MENGARDA Marco PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP TARABOCCHIA Marino GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:00:00



Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PITTAU Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:11:07

2 DALLAVALLE Roberto G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:11:33

3 SCALET Tommaso U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:11:52

4 GUIZZARDI Marco A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:11:57

4 BIGNAMI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:11:57

6 GAIO Aaron U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:09

7 ROSSI Giulio CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:12:17

8 MARSONER Fabio TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:12:23

9 SBRIZZI Michael FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:12:31

10 BARBONE Giacomo GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:12:35

11 TORRI Walter CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:12:39

12 DE AGNOI Cristiano A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:12:40

13 ZANON Claudio G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:12:41

14 GENUZIO Marco FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:12:44

15 GRECO Mattia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:49

16 BAGGIO Michael ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:12:50

17 DEMATTÈ Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:16

18 VENTURA Nicola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:26

19 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:27

20 VANNOLI Fabrizio A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO 00:13:45

21 BACCI Federico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:00

22 RODLER Alessio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:20

22 SBRIZZI Nicholas FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:20

24 CASAGRANDA Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:24

25 VALENTINELLI Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:14:28

26 VENEZIAN Federico A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:14:45

27 NAVARRA Federico A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:58

28 CRUCIL Giacomo FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:59

29 CRIPPA Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:00

30 PIAZZA Davide A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:15:04

31 MUSOLESI Guglielmo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:23

32 SLANZI Erik G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:15:38

33 DAPRÀ Federico G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:16:05

34 SCAPIN Leonardo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:26

35 DECARLI Mattia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:29

36 KOFLER Stefan TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:39

37 PIOLA Lorenzo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:16:56

38 ZOPPÈ Matteo A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:17:31

39 GIOVANELLI Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:39

40 FERRARI Federico POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE  VOGHERA 00:20:24

41 FURLANI Andrea A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:25:57

42 MARTELLI Claudio A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:41:37

NP TRENTIN Nicola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VISIOLI Andrea CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:11:36

2 BOZZOLA Angelo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:11:58



3 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:12:27

4 CARBONE Gianluca A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:12:35

5 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:12:45

6 GRILLI Alberto CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:12:50

7 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:12:59

8 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:00

9 ANUCHKIN Oleg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:13:06

10 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:13:14

10 SEGATTA Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:14

12 GALIMBERTI Oscar UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:13:21

13 SACCUMAN Nicola A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:13:23

14 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:13:27

15 DAL BELLO Mirco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:29

16 ZARFATI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:13:35

17 GAMBINI Simone A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:44

18 PILAT Carlo G.S. FORESTALE 00:13:50

19 GUIDI Massimo A.S.D. GLI AMICI 00:14:00

20 RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:21

21 MANELLI Roberto POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE  VOGHERA 00:14:23

22 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:26

23 PEGORETTI Corrado TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:32

24 BUSSI Mauro ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:14:39

25 PRUSS Andrey SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:14:40

26 DISSETTE Paolo A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:14:41

27 BIGNAMI Giuliano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:56

28 STORTI Fabio A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:14:57

29 PALUMBO Tommaso ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:14:58

30 MADELLA Remo UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:15:00

31 ARDUINI Corrado A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:15:01

32 CARDOSI Andrea ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D. 00:15:05

33 CORRADINI Nicolò GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 00:15:11

34 LOSS Giuseppe U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:20

35 BARONI Marcello A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:15:22

36 SEBASTIANI Luigi ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:15:27

37 MANARIN Janos ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:15:30

38 FAETANINI Giovanni A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:15:43

39 MARTIGNAGO Paolo OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:15:49

40 SERRA Sandro UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:15:54

41 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:15:55

42 DALLERA Stefano C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:16:05

43 PALUSA Sergio GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:16:16

43 VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:16

45 CAFARELLI Luca UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:16:17

46 TRENTIN Roberto PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:21

47 GIULIANI Maurizio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:26

48 BONAZZI Stefano A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:16:31

49 ZENI Adriano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:16:32

50 MAIR Rudolf TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:34

51 BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:16:35

52 HARGRAVE Stephen UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:16:40

53 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:43

54 MARIANI Leonardo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:16:48

55 GRECO Giovanni A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:17:02



56 VARPONI Riccardo ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:17:17

57 SEIDENARI Alessandro A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:17:19

58 CARENINI Carlo A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:17:21

59 LUISI Roberto G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:18:11

60 BOCCHIOLA Paolo TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:18:29

61 GONZO Savio Raffaello ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:24

62 HILLEBRAND Stephan ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:20:04

63 PEZZÉ Roberto TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:29

64 PENAZZATO Maurizio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:48

65 PIAZZA Luca A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:25:21

NP PAOLIN Bruno ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP VIALE Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:00:00

NP BALDASSAR Antonio G.S. FORESTALE 00:00:00

PM GIOVANNINI Marco UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:20:13

PM SVALDI Mauro ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:21:05

RI BACCEGA Antonio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BALBONI Massimo ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:11:03

2 TONOLO Silvano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:11:34

3 ZONATO Stefano ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:11:50

4 DEPAOLI Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:02

5 NANNI Luciano Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:12:37

6 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:12:41

7 ORLER Patrizio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:48

8 ZANETELLO Tiziano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:12:52

9 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:41

10 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:04

11 ZAMPERIN Enzo C.U.S. TORINO 00:14:10

12 CECCATO Ivano A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:14:18

13 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:14:22

14 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:14:23

14 VILLA Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:23

16 BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:25

17 GOBBI Gianluca Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:14:41

18 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:44

19 PARIS Ezio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:14:46

20 ZAGONEL Luciano U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:48

21 CANTÙ Guido A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:14:59

22 BAZZOLI Giovanni ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:15:04

23 CORREDIG Antonino A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:06

24 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:15:24

25 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:15:28

25 MALUSARDI Alessandro ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:15:28

27 PIROVANO Sergio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:38

28 BRAZZOLI Beniamino A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:15:54

28 GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:15:54

30 BARACANI Oriano ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:15:58

31 CEREATTI Lucio ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:16:33

31 MINIOTTI Corrado C.U.S. TORINO 00:16:33



33 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:49

34 SPECOGNA Giuseppe FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:03

35 SCARPINI Stefano ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:17:09

35 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:17:09

37 MICHELOTTI Giuliano A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:17:21

38 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:17:43

39 SPACCA Cesare C.U.S. TORINO 00:17:46

40 FIOCCA Fausto ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:18:01

41 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:18:04

42 CALDONAZZI Emilio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:18:23

43 SCARAVONATI Erminio A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:18:31

43 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:18:31

45 CEREATTI Roberto FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:35

46 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:18:38

47 SIMONETTI Massimo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:47

48 ZORZI Carlo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:19:06

49 MAFFEI Luigi TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:11

50 POMPELE Roberto UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:19:14

51 ZUFFI Nicolò A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:15

52 ALGHISI Giuseppe TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:19:22

53 GISSER Helmuth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:20:11

54 LENARDUZZI Fulvio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:20:26

55 DE VITO Gianfranco CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:21:10

56 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:21:19

57 SIMION Giorgio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:22:05

58 CAVADA Sergio G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:22:11

59 GOVONI Andrea Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:23:01

60 HUBER Roland TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:23:38

61 PERONI Gianni A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:23:45

62 ZORZI Lionello A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:23:51

63 GRASSI Maurizio A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:24:40

64 MANFRIN Stelvio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO 00:25:04

65 SARTORI Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:56

66 MICHELOTTI Marcello A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:27:15

67 KOSSLER Anton TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:57

68 MILIZIA Ezio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:40:41

NP BISOGNIN Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:00:00

NP PARISE Giorgio A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:00:00

NP CASATTA Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP HOLZNER Karl TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

PE ACCORRONI Massimo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:13:33

PE PADOVAN Fabio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:15:44

PE CIPRIANI Marino PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:21:25

PE BRANDI Marco CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:31:27

PE ONGARO Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:11

PE DORIGATI Carlo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:21:04

Categoria: MA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SIMION Giancarlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:45

2 TENANI Alessio G.S. FORESTALE 00:14:01



3 SEPPI Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:14:05

4 SEPPI Marco C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:14:31

5 NEGRELLO Manuel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:37

6 CARAGLIO Michele C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:14:44

7 PAGLIARI Daniele G.S. FORESTALE 00:14:47

8 RIGONI Carlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:50

9 SCHGAGULER Klaus GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:58

10 CORONA Emiliano CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 00:15:13

11 RASS Jonas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:15:31

12 BAJRAKTARI Edmond ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:15:32

13 SALVIONI Gianluca IKP 00:15:39

14 RUGGIERO Mario A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:15:44

15 FIOCCA Michele CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:15:57

16 HERREMANS Tom A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:16:12

17 GIOVANELLI Nicola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:23

18 PIN Roland ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:27

19 CRISTELLON Stefano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:16:30

20 CRISTELLON Carlo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:33

21 ORIGGI Samir Giaime IKP 00:16:35

22 WIDMANN Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:40

23 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:00

24 BARAUSSE Alberto A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:17:15

25 CRIPPA Vincenzo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:17:17

26 ORLER Daniele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:25

27 TURRA Piero A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:26

28 SANTONI Emilio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:33

29 MIORI Davide TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:35

30 MENEGHEL Daniele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:36

31 BEZZI Giuseppe G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:17:41

32 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:17:47

33 NEGRO Giovanni A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:17:49

34 CAVARA Andrea C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:17:51

34 ALBERTANI Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:51

34 GOTTARDI Stefano TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:17:51

37 SANDRI Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:08

38 BELLOTTO Cristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:10

39 BIGARELLA Mariano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:29

40 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:18:35

41 GUASINA Cosimo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:42

42 SBETTA Federico PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:45

43 DORIGATI Paolo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:18:48

44 NERI Flavio C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:19:04

45 CAVARA Massimiliano C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:19:20

46 BROCCO Valerio ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:19:24

47 PILOTTO Nicola A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:36

48 TECILLA Daniel TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:42

49 DIPACE Alessandro VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:43

50 CORTELLAZZI Edoardo CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:19:46

51 SONNA Giovanni G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:19:53

52 CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:19:58

53 ORLER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:27

54 BONATO Nicola A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:20:28

55 FOSCHIAN Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:48



56 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:21:08

57 GUARDINI Daniele A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:21:12

58 TREBBI Bruno A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:21:18

59 MARTIGNAGO Daniele OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:21:42

60 TRENTIN Emanuele PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:21:49

61 ONGARO Filippo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:52

62 BETTEGA Davide A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:22:05

63 GARDELLIANO Andrea A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:22:44

64 GALLETTI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:22:45

65 FRIOLI Luca TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:57

66 LUBELLO Daniele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:16

67 DI LENARDO Edy A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:23:38

68 URSELLA Giulio A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:23:39

69 BERNARDI Giorgio C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:24:01

70 MITRI Denis A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:24:18

71 DALLA RIVA Fabio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:19

72 BELLINI Marco A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:24:23

73 BANAL Fabrizio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:24:27

74 NALDONI Luca G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:24:59

75 TAIT Matteo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:14

76 COIANIZ Cristian A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:25:27

77 COSTELLA Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:25:39

78 LUCCHINI Dario CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:25:41

79 CONCARI Paolo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:25:50

80 GIANOTTI Andrea UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:26:02

80 FRATTON Federico PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:26:02

82 ROSA MARCO ALDO A.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO 00:27:37

83 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:28:50

84 LABANTI Piero UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:29:06

85 CHIOCCA Davide GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE 00:30:09

86 RUSSO Andrea G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:31:18

NP CESARINI Anatolj IKP 00:00:00

NP RASTRELLI Claudio IKP 00:00:00

NP GALBIATI Jacopo POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE  VOGHERA 00:00:00

NP AUSERMILLER Michele G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:00:00

NP STEFANI Dario A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:00:00

PE MILAN Fabrizio A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:27:43

PE BRIDA Massimo C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:20:27

PE SILVA Lopes Gailson G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:26:13

PE SELEM Luca CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:29:40

PM SCARLINO Andrea G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:19:50

PM CANELLA Gabriele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:16:07

PM GRASSI Simone A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:16:34

SQ PANGRAZZI Luca ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:25:58

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SEBASTIANI Gaia JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D. 00:11:07

2 LUCIAN Elisa U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:11:28

3 TONOLO Annachiara A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:09

4 VARPONI Irene ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:13:15



5 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:19

6 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:54

7 SIMONI Francesca PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:35

8 CORRADINI Stefania G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:16:04

9 VINCENZI Elena A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:16:25

10 FILIPPI Francesca GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:17:00

11 POMPELE Francesca UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:18:29

12 RESCH Mirelle TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:21

13 BETTEGA Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:44

14 PIAZZA Debora A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:26:52

15 PALUSA Martina GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:31:13

16 ANSELMO Deborah G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:33:15

17 PICCINELLI Maria A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:39:27

18 CAVADA Jessica G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:42:20

19 FEDEL Linda ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:52:00

NP RIZZO Ilaria A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:00:00

NP MIOLA Sara U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PE BORTOLOTTI Arianna A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:11:01

Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BRANDI Andreina CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:11:23

2 FRANZ Giada A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:12:04

3 ZAGONEL Viola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:23

4 GRISONI Valeria A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:13:15

5 ZUPIN Maddalena GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:13:53

6 FORNASIER Marta A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:14:08

7 PUPP Claudia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:30

8 PACOR Marta GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:14:34

8 Weiss Stephanie TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:34

8 ALBANO Alessia GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:14:34

11 BULFERI Maria Vittoria A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:14:47

12 ORLER Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:59

13 MEZJA Flavia A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:15:22

14 SCALVINI Elena TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:15:23

15 RESCH Valentina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:15:24

16 PRUSS Polina SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:15:33

17 GAIGHER Pamela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:15:44

18 CORRADINI Anna G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:16:01

19 BORTOLOTTI Alice A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:16:02

20 LORGIO Alessia GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:16:09

21 PAPANDREA Liliana A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:16:17

22 PATSCHEIDER Lia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:46

23 MENEGHEL Laura A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:16

24 GRISONI Paola A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:17:20

25 TORRI Luna A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:17:49

26 KARBON Gerlinde TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:18:44

27 PEZZÉ Caterina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:50

28 DANDREA Chiara PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:00

29 SIMONI Silvia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:13

30 KASTL Eva TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:57



31 MOSER Silvia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:19:58

32 CROSIGNANI ANNA G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:20:05

33 SACCUMAN Martina A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:20:24

34 KANEIDER Melanie TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:23:06

Categoria: W20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SCALET Carlotta U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:42

2 CRIPPA Maria Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:17

3 SHUTKOVSKAYA Julia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:14:35

4 CURZIO Lucia JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D. 00:14:48

5 ZANETEL Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:56

6 TRENTIN Giada PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:15:00

7 MARZOLINI Michela A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:15:13

8 IAGHER Elena U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:52

9 ORLER Jessica U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:54

10 VAROTTI Stella CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:16:18

11 BIASUTTI Lucrezia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:19

12 CUNICO Giulia A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:16:56

13 TRENTIN Elena PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:05

14 MEMO Federica A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:11

15 GRAMACCIA Valentina A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:25

16 ALOUANI Sara TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:15

17 RONDA Michela A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:20:31

18 HILLEBRAND Desirèe ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:20:46

19 BELLANZON Camilla POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE  VOGHERA 00:20:59

20 PIOLA Anna A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:24:32

21 FERRARI Carolina POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE  VOGHERA 00:29:54

NP PRUSS Maria SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:05

2 VAROLI Giovanna A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:16:06

3 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:33

4 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:16:39

5 PIRCHER Ruth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:51

6 ANUCHKINA Larisa TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:57

7 CREPAZ Mita GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:18:04

8 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:18:16

9 GRABAR Cristina U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:21

10 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:38

11 TALAMONA Rosella VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:18:41

12 GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:50

13 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:07

14 CRITELLI Alessandra CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:19:31

15 BELTRAMO Marina C.U.S. TORINO 00:19:37

15 GIACHINO Anna ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:19:37

17 PIRCHER Helene TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:52



18 MANFRIN Ester A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO 00:19:54

19 FENNER Maria Grazia U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:20:49

20 BOLZONELLA Manuela CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:21:07

21 FOFFANO Fabiola A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:14

22 PIFFER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:22

22 RIVEL Anne CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:21:22

24 LOVISOTTO Marina A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:21:36

24 SARTORI Michela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:21:36

26 CREPAZ Sabina GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:21:50

27 COLE Joanna UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:21:51

28 MONTIBELLER Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:36

29 XAUSA Gabriella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:23:15

30 ROSSO Elisabetta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:23:20

31 SPOLAOR Angelisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:23:23

32 JARC Vlasta GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE 00:25:47

33 LOSS Cornelia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:27:51

34 MOTTER Elsa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:27:53

35 PATERNOLLI Anna PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:28:09

36 FRIEDRICH Dagmar A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:28:46

NP ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:44

2 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:15:26

2 FATTORI MARIA Cristina A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:15:26

4 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:32

5 ZOTTA Ivana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:34

6 KALCICH Licia GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:16:56

7 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:18

8 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:17:35

9 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:18:25

10 NOVELLI Deanna A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:18:44

11 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:19:32

12 MARGAIRA Rita C.U.S. TORINO 00:19:57

13 LIN Fiorella A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:08

14 BARGELLINI Silvia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:18

15 GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:21:23

16 BORTOLOTTI Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:32

17 BELCARO M. Grazia A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:21:40

18 COLÒ Carmen G.S. ARGENTARIO 00:22:00

19 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:23:28

20 UNTERHOFER Gertrud TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:24:10

21 CONOTTER Graziana U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:26:37

22 RAMPADO Marilena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:28:38

23 RAMORINO Maria Chiara ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:30:08

24 DALLASEGA Vanna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:30:54

25 TRAVELLA Rosaria TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:21

26 MINELLI Rosanna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:34:12

27 TORMENA Fiorenza OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:36:14

28 KARBON Theresia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:50:04



29 DONINI Adriana GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:51:55

Categoria: WA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GUIZZARDI Michela C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:14:42

2 SCARAVONATI Laura G.S. FORESTALE 00:15:45

3 KIRCHLECHNER Christine TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:15:46

4 FAUNER Renate A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:15:48

5 MAGGIONI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:12

6 SIMION Marina U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:18

7 BERTOLDI Helga G.S. FORESTALE 00:16:21

8 SBARAGLIA Maria Novella A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO 00:16:36

9 PELIZZOLA Francesca A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:16:57

9 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:57

11 MURER Johanna TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:36

12 BRANDI Adrienne CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:17:57

13 CHIANDETTI Anna A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:18:03

14 CARLUCCIO Laura C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:18:27

15 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:50

16 HECHICH Marirosa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:20

17 DI FURIA Sara C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:19:48

18 PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:20:00

19 TORGGLER Heike A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:20:10

20 POETE Daniela A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:20:21

21 GARIBOLDI Alessandra A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:24

22 PERCONTI Erica TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:05

23 INCERTI Laura IKP 00:22:12

24 VEZZANI Stefania IKP 00:22:14

25 AGNOLO Rosella GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:30

26 SOMENZI Corinne A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:23:23

27 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:24:17

28 DI BELLA Graziella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:28

29 GARIBOTTI Margherita A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:25:54

30 MONTIBELLER Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:26:16

31 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:26:40

32 PIETRELLA Chiara POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE  VOGHERA 00:27:16

33 MANELLA Cristina TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:28:50

34 BOSCOLO Cristina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:13

35 CARRARO Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:31:15

36 CAVADA Barbara G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:40:34


